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ANKUR ANNA LINEAR LED TUBE WITH LEATHER HANGING LIGHT

Aesthetic and functionality meet at their best with this Modern Horizontal Long bar LED hanging light by Ankur Lighting. This
classy LED light is a great option for your living spaces and vanity. This versatile light fixture does wonders by illuminating
your space beautifully and adding an aesthetic charm to it. The sleek design and glass body makes it appear delicate and
pretty. This light fixture is made of high-quality material which makes it look well polished and a great conversation starter for
your guests.



Premium Acrylic Tube

360° lllumination

Gold Finish

Lumen

System
Efficiency

Dimensions

Wattage(W)

3000k
4000k
6500k

Output

No. of LPs

Length
Heigth

(in mm)

Small

85lm
95lm
115Im

800mm
Adjustable

Big

85lm
95Im
115Im

1200mm
Adjustable
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Housing Metal
Lamp Type SMD Led
Driver Location | Internal

System
Specs

Colour
Options

SIZE CHART




