



ANNA LINEAR

LED TUBE WITH LEATHER HANGING LIGHT



ANKUR ANNA LINEAR LED TUBE WITH LEATHER HANGING LIGHT

Aesthetic and functionality meet at their best with this Modern Horizontal Long bar LED hanging light by Ankur Lighting. This classy LED light is a great option for your living spaces and vanity. This versatile light fixture does wonders by illuminating your space beautifully and adding an aesthetic charm to it. The sleek design and glass body makes it appear delicate and pretty. This light fixture is made of high-quality material which makes it look well polished and a great conversation starter for your guests.



Features



Premium Acrylic Tube



360° Illumination



Gold Finish

Technical Specifications

ANKUR ANNA LINEAR LED TUBE WITH LEATHER HANGING LIGHT

	Wattage(W)	Small		Big	
		85lm	95lm	85lm	95lm
Lumen Output	3000k	85lm	95lm	85lm	95lm
	4000k	95lm	95lm	95lm	95lm
	6500k	115lm	115lm	115lm	115lm
System Efficiency	No. of LPs				
	Length	800mm	1200mm		
Dimensions (in mm)	Height	Adjustable	Adjustable		

CRI	IP RATING	INPUT	PF	THD	EFFICACY
> 90	IP-20	240V/50Hz	>0.9	<10%	>90%

System Specs	Housing	Metal
	Lamp Type	SMD Led
Driver Location	Internal	

Colour Options	Housing	 

SIZE CHART

